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As Simple As 1,2,3
Tedan Surgical Innovations has transformed IMA access for open and minimally invasive 
CABG procedures with the ULTRAVISION ™ CT Lift System. Enhanced with cutting-edge 
design, it offers optimal exposure and positioning versatility, while also streamlining setup 
and reprocessing times for faster OR turnaround. The efficient three-step setup minimizes 
OR staff training requirements, and the system can be set up over the drape, supporting a 
sterile workflow.  The cable-free design eliminates maintenance issues associated with 
traditional retractors, reducing repair costs and OR downtime. 

2. Multi directional arm  

adjustment over patient. 
3. Cam-lock mechanism secures 

set-up in a single step.
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1. Low pro�le table mounted 
arm attaches over the drape. 



Cable-Free Lift Mechanism
Unlike traditional cable-based systems, the ULTRAVISION CT Lift System employs a 
rack-based lift mechanism, eliminating issues associated with braided steel cables. 
This eliminates the risk of frayed cables, reducing the potential for punctured gloves, 
simplifying cleaning, and minimizing required maintenance. 

Stable and Versatile Design
The system's versatile positioning capability accommodates 
varying patient anatomy and surgical techniques. Its robust 
bar design prevents bowing or flexing, ensuring predictable 
lifting of the chest wall. 
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Traditional Cable-Based System

ULTRAVISION CT Lift System



Accessories
Optional Items

Illumination
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CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

CS-0050

CT-0052

CT-0300

CT-0302

CT-0705

HS-0016

HS-0019

HS-0100

IMA Blade Hook

Open IMA Dual Hook 

IMA Blade, Wide

IMA Blade, Narrow

Instrument Tray, CT-1705

Table Clamp, 450 MM, Purple

Extension Arm

Lift Assembly, Purple 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

CT-0105

CT-0320

HS-0005

LS-0101 

Universal Stabilizer Adapter

Rack Extension Stabilizer Mount 

Universal Side Rail Extension, 36”

T-Handle Crank Control

1

1

1

1

CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

ML-0046 Light Cable, 10’, Sterile, 5/BOX 1
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